Division 111 Permits for month of  January 2011

03-Feb-11

APPL / REP NAME

Gregory Altom

K-Land One, LLC

Alicia Britt Chole

Bradford JoAnn
Properties LLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS

8115 US Hwy 160

Lake Shore Dr

177 Ella Ln

203 Blackberry Dr

PROPERTY NUMBER SUBDIVISION

05-8.0-34-000-000-032.000

08-8.0-28-000-000-050.000

08-5.0-22-000-000-030.002

18-1.0-12-002-002-032.000 Spring Creek Park

LOT# BLOCK#

13

STRUCTURE TYPE

PZ PERMIT #

10-16111

10-27111

10-20111

10-015111

FINAL REVIEW DATE

8/16/2010

12/20/2010

10/18/2010

7/19/2010
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